01-18-2019 LETTING ITEM 136
 ARE AND PLANS THESE OF PART A ARE DETAILS DISTRICT AND STANDARDS FOLLOWINGTHE
 NO.STD. DESCRIPTION
000001-07
001001-02  BARS REINFORCEMENT OFAREAS
280001-07  SYSTEMS CONTROL EROSIONTEMPORARY
701901-08  DEVICES CONTROLTRAFFIC
780001-05  MARKINGS PAVEMENTTYPICAL

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0004
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0004
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 50 50
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 3386 3386
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 10 10
28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS FOOT 36 36
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 447 447
28100107 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A4 SQ YD 214 214
28200200 FILTER FABRIC SQ YD 214 214
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD 664 664
31101900 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE C TON 26 26
42000501 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 10" SQ YD 427 427
(JOINTED)
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 427 427
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 222 222
44200050 WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 427 427
48101600 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B  8" SQ YD 62 62
48300300 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SHOULDERS  8" SQ YD 222 222
50104400 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL EACH 2 2
51500100 NAME PLATES EACH 1 1
54001001 BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS, CULVERT NO. 1 EACH 2 2
54010705 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS   7' X 5' FOOT 255 255
60108200 PIPE UNDERDRAINS  6" (SPECIAL) FOOT 281 281
67000500 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B CAL MO 4 4
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701421
70101830 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD BLR L SUM 1 1
21
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701701
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 317
X2501000 SEEDING, CLASS 2!SPECIALI ACRE o. 7
X5015225 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL !SPECIAL) FOOT 556
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 28
20023602 GRANULAR CULVERT BACKFILL CU YD 2022
20054505 ROCK FILL - REPLACEMENT TON 20
USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/19/2018 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0004
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
317
o. 7
556
28
2022
20
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL 0004
QUANTITIES
�¢E
u
I
13s1 I
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
SECT[ON
13,14 CR
TYPE CODE
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
MACON I 16 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 74849
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
REV
20'-0"10'-0"VAR12'-0"12'-0"VAR20'-0"12'-0"12'-0"10'-0"20'-0"
1'-6" 1'-6"
6'-0"
4'-0"
2'-0"
1'-6"
6'-0"
1'-6"
20'-0"10'-0"VAR12'-0"12'-0"VAR20'-0"12'-0"12'-0"10'-0"20'-0"
1'-6" 1'-6"
6'-0"
4'-0"
2'-0"
1'-6"
6'-0"
1'-6"
2'-0"
2'-0"
1:6
 &
VAR.1:6 & VAR.
PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 6"
SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION FAU 7381 (OLD US 36)
STABILIZED SHOULDERS, 8"
STATION 208+44.27 TO 217+66.26
PCC PAVEMENT 10"
STABILIZED SHOULDERS, 8"
1:6
 &
VAR.
1:6 & VAR.
4% SLOPE** FULL S.E.=4% SLOPE
** FULL S.E.=4% SLOPE
REMOVED STA 215+13.91 TO STA 216+38.81
ATTAINED STA 209+44.27 TO STA 209+94.27
** SUPERELEVATION  TRANSITION
~ FAU 7381 (OLD US 36)
0'-12'
RT TURN LANE
SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A
PCC PAVEMENT 10"
PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 6"
STABILIZED SHOULDERS, 8"
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION FAU 7381 (OLD US 36)
STATION 211+57 TO 213+33
steffenmk=USER NAME
100.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
10/19/2018=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED